
Platz
Start

Nr.
Name Lizenz Fahrzeug

Gruppe /

Klasse
Lauf 1

Pylonen

/ Tore
Lauf 2

Pylonen

/ Tore
Gesamt WP

1. 40 Toppel Björn 2008/12644 VW Golf 1 B 00:00:49,800  / 00:00:50,010  / 00:01:39,810 971

2. 12 Snelting Philip TL 12637 BMW 316i 1 A 00:00:50,610  / 00:00:50,600  / 00:01:41,210 912

3. 57 Albrecht Thomas VW Passat 1 B 00:00:51,040  / 00:00:51,330  / 00:01:42,370 853

4. 60 Kahle Robert Ford Fiesta ST 1 B 00:00:53,400  / 00:00:52,110  / 00:01:45,510 794

5. 38 Leckband Martina TL12642 Honda Civic 1 B 00:00:52,560  / 00:00:53,380  / 00:01:45,940 735

6. 55 Keil Thomas VW Polo 1 A 00:00:53,580  / 00:00:52,370  / 00:01:45,950 676

7. 54 Dude Michael VW Polo 1 A 00:00:53,340  / 00:00:52,730  / 00:01:46,070 618

8. 59 Albrecht Ann Kathrin VW Passat 1 B 00:00:54,210  / 00:00:53,170  / 00:01:47,380 559

9. 68 Marowski Henvic VW Golf 1 B 00:00:54,590  / 00:00:53,600  / 00:01:48,190 500

10. 62 Volk Jan-Torben VW Polo 6N1 1 A 00:00:54,520  / 00:00:53,930  / 00:01:48,450 441

11. 53 Cavaiani Oliver VW Polo 1 A 00:00:54,720  / 00:00:53,970  / 00:01:48,690 382

12. 61 Brunke Steffen VW Passat 35i 1 A 00:00:54,450  / 00:00:54,800  / 00:01:49,250 324

13. 58 Hauke Janik Lukas
ADAC

41-00006
Suzuki Swift CEA 1 B 00:00:54,840  / 00:00:54,500  / 00:01:49,340 265

14. 56 Nowak Sören VW Polo 1 A 00:00:55,400  / 00:00:54,120  / 00:01:49,520 206

15. 65 Balint Mirjam VW Polo 1 B 00:00:56,610  / 00:00:54,980  / 00:01:51,590 147

16. 44 Sydow Iris VW 1 A 00:01:01,710  / 00:00:59,860  / 00:02:01,570 88

17. 43 Grabow Melanie Skoda Felicia 1 A 00:01:10,900  / 1 00:00:56,000  / 00:02:06,900 29

30. ADAC / MSC Fallersleben Club Slalom

Gruppe 1   17 Teilnehmer

30. ADAC / MSC Fallersleben Club Slalom Gruppe: 1
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Platz
Start

Nr.
Name Lizenz Fahrzeug

Gruppe /

Klasse
Lauf 1

Pylonen

/ Tore
Lauf 2

Pylonen

/ Tore
Gesamt WP

1. 39 Maahs Dirk TL 12643 Honda Civic 2 B 00:00:49,670  / 00:00:48,840  / 00:01:38,510 958

2. 26 Silbernagel Holger N 1105315 BMW E30 2 C 00:00:49,630  / 00:00:49,300  / 00:01:38,930 875

3. 67 Schulz Michael VW Golf 2 GTI 2 B 00:00:49,680  / 00:00:49,290  / 00:01:38,970 792

4. 04 Scholz Dieter IC 1052138 BMW 316i 2 A 00:00:50,150  / 00:00:49,970  / 00:01:40,120 708

5. 01 Scholz Andre IC 1048631 BMW 316i 2 A 00:00:51,120  / 00:00:50,860  / 00:01:41,980 625

6. 02 Stell Lars TL 12639 Porsche 986 2 C 00:00:50,950  / 00:00:51,150  / 00:01:42,100 542

7. 45 Schaper Andre BMW E30 2 B 00:00:51,670  / 00:00:52,250  / 00:01:43,920 458

8. 07 Kirscht Rene N 1120017 BMW 316i 2 A 00:00:52,250  / 00:00:51,980  / 00:01:44,230 375

9. 66 Müller Jeremias VW Polo 2 C 00:00:52,690  / 00:00:51,880  / 00:01:44,570 292

10. 51 Hanck Andreas N 1062231 BMW 316 2 A 00:00:51,380  / 00:00:55,130 1 / 00:01:46,510 208

11. 10 Fischer Katharina N 1119631 BMW 316i 2 A 00:00:57,040  / 00:00:55,420  / 00:01:52,460 125

12. 50 Störing Florian Opel Corsa 2 A 00:00:57,890  / 00:00:58,360  / 00:01:56,250 42

30. ADAC / MSC Fallersleben Club Slalom

Gruppe 2   12 Teilnehmer

30. ADAC / MSC Fallersleben Club Slalom Gruppe: 2
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Platz
Start

Nr.
Name Lizenz Fahrzeug

Gruppe /

Klasse
Lauf 1

Pylonen

/ Tore
Lauf 2

Pylonen

/ Tore
Gesamt WP

1. 48 Pietsch Bernhard N 1046987 Opel Kadett C 3 B 00:00:46,840  / 00:00:47,740  / 00:01:34,580 967

2. 47 Schmettan Jens N 1063698 VW KWR Polo 3 A 00:00:47,840  / 00:00:47,190  / 00:01:35,030 900

3. 08 Hoffmeister Arne N 1113011 BMW E30 3 B 00:00:48,390  / 00:00:47,450  / 00:01:35,840 833

4. 78 Reinert Wolfgang ADAC 41 0062 Opel Kadett C 3 B 00:00:48,170  / 00:00:47,730  / 00:01:35,900 767

5. 25 Nüsser Andreas N 1062019 Honda Integra 3 B 00:00:48,450  / 00:00:48,990  / 00:01:37,440 700

6. 22 Brusch Daniel N 1078998 Toyota Starlet 3 A 00:00:48,670  / 00:00:49,270  / 00:01:37,940 633

7. 46 Eberleh Marc Skoda Felicia 3 A 00:00:50,470  / 00:00:50,360  / 00:01:40,830 567

8. 80 Abel Lothar BMW 2002tii 3 B 00:00:52,540 1 / 00:00:48,810  / 00:01:41,350 500

9. 75 Roth Jan Opel Corsa 3 A 00:00:51,890  / 00:00:51,170  / 00:01:43,060 433

10. 77 Kirchhoff Kevin NJ 1122392 Opel Corsa 3 A 00:00:56,620 2 / 00:00:51,290  / 00:01:47,910 367

11. 73 Mehlhorn Vienna Opel Corsa 3 A 00:00:53,430  / 00:00:54,680  / 00:01:48,110 300

12. 49 Gomollak Martin Skoda Felicia 3 A 00:00:55,410  / 00:00:55,080  / 00:01:50,490 233

13. 33 Mantik Michele Ford Escort RS 3 B 00:00:58,090  / 00:00:58,970  / 00:01:57,060 167

14. 76 Radtke Rene Opel Corsa 3 A 00:01:02,360 1 / 00:01:06,290  / 00:02:08,650 100

15. 72 Mehlhorn York Opel Corsa 3 A 00:01:09,030  / 00:01:19,630  / 00:02:28,660 33

30. ADAC / MSC Fallersleben Club Slalom

Gruppe 3   15 Teilnehmer

30. ADAC / MSC Fallersleben Club Slalom Gruppe: 3
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Platz
Start

Nr.
Name Lizenz Fahrzeug

Gruppe /

Klasse
Lauf 1

Pylonen

/ Tore
Lauf 2

Pylonen

/ Tore
Gesamt WP

1. 48 Pietsch Bernhard N 1046987 Opel Kadett C 3 B 00:00:46,840  / 00:00:47,740  / 00:01:34,580 989

2. 47 Schmettan Jens N 1063698 VW KWR Polo 3 A 00:00:47,840  / 00:00:47,190  / 00:01:35,030 966

3. 08 Hoffmeister Arne N 1113011 BMW E30 3 B 00:00:48,390  / 00:00:47,450  / 00:01:35,840 943

4. 78 Reinert Wolfgang ADAC 41 0062 Opel Kadett C 3 B 00:00:48,170  / 00:00:47,730  / 00:01:35,900 920

5. 25 Nüsser Andreas N 1062019 Honda Integra 3 B 00:00:48,450  / 00:00:48,990  / 00:01:37,440 898

6. 22 Brusch Daniel N 1078998 Toyota Starlet 3 A 00:00:48,670  / 00:00:49,270  / 00:01:37,940 875

7. 39 Maahs Dirk TL 12643 Honda Civic 2 B 00:00:49,670  / 00:00:48,840  / 00:01:38,510 852

8. 26 Silbernagel Holger N 1105315 BMW E30 2 C 00:00:49,630  / 00:00:49,300  / 00:01:38,930 830

9. 67 Schulz Michael VW Golf 2 GTI 2 B 00:00:49,680  / 00:00:49,290  / 00:01:38,970 807

10. 40 Toppel Björn 2008/12644 VW Golf 1 B 00:00:49,800  / 00:00:50,010  / 00:01:39,810 784

11. 04 Scholz Dieter IC 1052138 BMW 316i 2 A 00:00:50,150  / 00:00:49,970  / 00:01:40,120 761

12. 46 Eberleh Marc Skoda Felicia 3 A 00:00:50,470  / 00:00:50,360  / 00:01:40,830 739

13. 12 Snelting Philip TL 12637 BMW 316i 1 A 00:00:50,610  / 00:00:50,600  / 00:01:41,210 716

14. 80 Abel Lothar BMW 2002tii 3 B 00:00:52,540 1 / 00:00:48,810  / 00:01:41,350 693

15. 01 Scholz Andre IC 1048631 BMW 316i 2 A 00:00:51,120  / 00:00:50,860  / 00:01:41,980 670

16. 02 Stell Lars TL 12639 Porsche 986 2 C 00:00:50,950  / 00:00:51,150  / 00:01:42,100 648

17. 57 Albrecht Thomas VW Passat 1 B 00:00:51,040  / 00:00:51,330  / 00:01:42,370 625

18. 75 Roth Jan Opel Corsa 3 A 00:00:51,890  / 00:00:51,170  / 00:01:43,060 602

19. 45 Schaper Andre BMW E30 2 B 00:00:51,670  / 00:00:52,250  / 00:01:43,920 580

20. 07 Kirscht Rene N 1120017 BMW 316i 2 A 00:00:52,250  / 00:00:51,980  / 00:01:44,230 557

21. 66 Müller Jeremias VW Polo 2 C 00:00:52,690  / 00:00:51,880  / 00:01:44,570 534

22. 60 Kahle Robert Ford Fiesta ST 1 B 00:00:53,400  / 00:00:52,110  / 00:01:45,510 511

23. 38 Leckband Martina TL12642 Honda Civic 1 B 00:00:52,560  / 00:00:53,380  / 00:01:45,940 489

30. ADAC / MSC Fallersleben Club Slalom

Gesamtklassement 44 Teilnehmer

30. ADAC / MSC Fallersleben Club Slalom
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24. 55 Keil Thomas VW Polo 1 A 00:00:53,580  / 00:00:52,370  / 00:01:45,950 466

25. 54 Dude Michael VW Polo 1 A 00:00:53,340  / 00:00:52,730  / 00:01:46,070 443

26. 51 Hanck Andreas N 1062231 BMW 316 2 A 00:00:51,380  / 00:00:55,130 1 / 00:01:46,510 420

27. 59 Albrecht Ann Kathrin VW Passat 1 B 00:00:54,210  / 00:00:53,170  / 00:01:47,380 398

28. 77 Kirchhoff Kevin NJ 1122392 Opel Corsa 3 A 00:00:56,620 2 / 00:00:51,290  / 00:01:47,910 375

29. 73 Mehlhorn Vienna Opel Corsa 3 A 00:00:53,430  / 00:00:54,680  / 00:01:48,110 352

30. 68 Marowski Henvic VW Golf 1 B 00:00:54,590  / 00:00:53,600  / 00:01:48,190 330

31. 62 Volk Jan-Torben VW Polo 6N1 1 A 00:00:54,520  / 00:00:53,930  / 00:01:48,450 307

32. 53 Cavaiani Oliver VW Polo 1 A 00:00:54,720  / 00:00:53,970  / 00:01:48,690 284

33. 61 Brunke Steffen VW Passat 35i 1 A 00:00:54,450  / 00:00:54,800  / 00:01:49,250 261

34. 58 Hauke Janik Lukas
ADAC

41-00006
Suzuki Swift CEA 1 B 00:00:54,840  / 00:00:54,500  / 00:01:49,340 239

35. 56 Nowak Sören VW Polo 1 A 00:00:55,400  / 00:00:54,120  / 00:01:49,520 216

36. 49 Gomollak Martin Skoda Felicia 3 A 00:00:55,410  / 00:00:55,080  / 00:01:50,490 193

37. 65 Balint Mirjam VW Polo 1 B 00:00:56,610  / 00:00:54,980  / 00:01:51,590 170

38. 10 Fischer Katharina N 1119631 BMW 316i 2 A 00:00:57,040  / 00:00:55,420  / 00:01:52,460 148

39. 50 Störing Florian Opel Corsa 2 A 00:00:57,890  / 00:00:58,360  / 00:01:56,250 125

40. 33 Mantik Michele Ford Escort RS 3 B 00:00:58,090  / 00:00:58,970  / 00:01:57,060 102

41. 44 Sydow Iris VW 1 A 00:01:01,710  / 00:00:59,860  / 00:02:01,570 80

42. 43 Grabow Melanie Skoda Felicia 1 A 00:01:10,900  / 1 00:00:56,000  / 00:02:06,900 57

43. 76 Radtke Rene Opel Corsa 3 A 00:01:02,360 1 / 00:01:06,290  / 00:02:08,650 34

44. 72 Mehlhorn York Opel Corsa 3 A 00:01:09,030  / 00:01:19,630  / 00:02:28,660 11

30. ADAC / MSC Fallersleben Club Slalom
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